PIONEER LIGHTING
300 Dwight Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M8V 2W7, CANADA
T: 416-255-0405    F: 416-255-4002    www.pioneerlighting.com
CO
M
M
ERCIA
L STRIPS

CSA and UL certified.
Options
Ordering Information
ST 3 48--
Series
Number of
Lamps
Length (in.)
ST3 Base View
2" [51mm]
3/4" [19mm]
3" [76mm]
4 1/2" [114mm]
L / 2
W
L
D
5 1/2" [140mm]
ST3 Side View
ST3 Cross Section View
4 1/2" [114mm]
2" [51mm]
3 1/2" [86mm]
--
Ballast
Blank - Electronic IS T8
RS - Rapid Start EL T8
LH - Low Harmonics T8
LL - Low Light EL T8
HL - High Light EL T8
DIM - Dimmable EL T8
Voltage
Blank - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UNV - 120 - 277V Blank - No Accessories
C - Cord
S - Switch
RT - Receptacle
WG - Wire Guard
Accessories